
 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
Beauregard Sports Association

SINGLE

Business NAME ONLY on a listed sign on
concession stand

DOUBLE 

TRIPLE

HOME RUN

Business name, logo, contact info, etc on a
shared sign (1/2 of 24"x30") on concession
stand

Individual yard sign (24"x30") with business
name, logo, contact info, etc to be displayed
around the fields. 

Field name plate (24”x36") with business name,
logo, or both. 
Customized icee cups with business logo, name, etc. 

GRAND SLAM
Large entry sign (48"x72")
Peanut cups customized with business logo, name, etc
T-shirt

$150

$300

$500

$1,000

$1,500
Your Support Can Make A Difference! 


