

Beauregard Sports Association SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

SINGLE

\$150	 Business NAME ONLY on a listed sign on concession stand
\$300	DOUBLE • Business name, logo, contact info, etc on a shared sign (1/2 of 24"x30") on concession stand
\$500	TRIPLE • Individual yard sign (24"x30") with business name, logo, contact info, etc to be displayed around the fields.
\$1,000	 HOME RUN Field name plate (24"x36") with business name, logo, or both. Customized icee cups with business logo, name, etc.
\$1,500	GRAND SLAM Large entry sign (48"x72") Peanut cups customized with business logo, name, etc T-shirt

Your Support Can Make A Difference!